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APPENDIX B

Requesting “Ineligible” Claim Designation for the Following Property
Claim Expiration 05-23-08

AGENC!ES . - o
NORTH DAKOTA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ND MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
N D S U CAREER CENTER
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
NORTH DAKOTA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA
NORTH DAKOTA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
Totals

“Donate” and “Claim” Summary for 2007 Mailing

 NUMBER OF AGENCIES THAT:

_ #of Properties

1
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_ Claim Value

$149.62
$710.25
$150.00
$136.98
$150.00
$140.00
$250.00
$1,686.85

REUINQUISHEDBENASED. i S
CLAIMED 2
DIDN'T RESPOND (LISTED ABOVE) 7
Totals 12
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AGENCY SPECIFICS # of Properties Cialm Value
NORTH DAKOTA DEPT OF INSURANGE b ~ $1400.00
NORTH DAKOTA TAX COMMISSIONER _ . 2 $827.88
“NORTHDAROTA SECURITIES COMMISSION o 2 D000 |
NORTH DAKOTA PERS 1 $1197.37
MAYVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY 2 $146.00
Totals 17 $3,771.25



