Budget Section Report (State Agency Unclaimed Property) June 18, 2008 – Page 2

Requesting "Ineligible" Claim Designation for the Following Property Claim Expiration 05-23-08

AGENCIES	# of Properties	Claim Value
NORTH DAKOTA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	1	\$149.62
ND MEDICAL ASSISTANCE	1	\$710.25
N D S U CAREER CENTER	. 1	\$150.00
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	1	\$136.98
NORTH DAKOTA STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY	1	\$150.00
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH DAKOTA	1	\$140.00
NORTH DAKOTA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	1	\$250.00
Totals	7	\$1,686.85

"Donate" and "Claim" Summary for 2007 Mailing

NUMBER OF AGENCIES THAT:			
RELINQUISHED/DONATED		3	
CLAIMED		2	
DIDN'T RESPOND (LISTED ABOVE)	E 10	7	
	Totals	12	_

AGENCY SPECIFICS	# of Properties	Cumulative Claim Value
NORTH DAKOTA DEPT OF INSURANCE	10	\$1400.00
NORTH DAKOTA TAX COMMISSIONER	2	\$827.88
NORTH DAKOTA SECURITIES COMMISSION	2	\$200.00
NORTH DAKOTA PERS	1	\$1197.37
MAYVILLE STATE UNIVERSITY	2	\$146.00
Totals	17	\$3,771.25